item no. model
CB180-10 Double
CB180-12 Single
Item no.
CB170-10
Item no.
CB170-20
Item no. Model

TB600-10 Rubber covered
item no. model
CB200-08 19mm
item no.
CB200-09
item no.
CB200-10
item no.
CB200-12
CB200-15
item no model
CB290-10 plastic coated
CB290-20 chrome plated
Bosshead
item no. model For rods Dia.
CB203-13 BLACK 13mm
CB203-16 BLACK 16mm
CB203-21 BLACK 21mm
CB203-25 BLACK 25mm
CB201-13 CHROME PLATED 13mm
CB201-16 CHROME PLATED 16mm
CB201-21 CHROME PLATED 21mm
CB201-25 CHROME PLATED 25mm
CB202-13 WHITE 13mm
CB202-16 WHITE 16mm
CB202-21 WHITE 21mm
CB202-25 WHITE 25mm
Flask  clip
Bosshead
Bosshead
Bosshead

FP270-30
item no.
FT260-65
item no.
FT260-40
item no.
SP270-70
item no.
SP270-30
item no.
ST260-40
item no. model(opening)
BB180-16 16mm
BB180-19 21mm
item no. for rod dia.
CB280-10 10mm
CB280-12 12mm
CB280-14 14mm
CB280-16 16mm
item no. for rod dia.
CB270-13 7-13mm
CB270-25 15-25mm
Two prong double adujust swivel clamp(large)

Angle adjustable four clamp
Alloy with cork lined jaws and hinge joint of 180-degree rotation angle.for article 0-
80mm.
Single adjustable,max opening:75mm chrome plated,shank:12mm dia.
Single adjustable max opening :30mm,chrome plated,shank:10mm
dia.
die-cast alloy,chrome plated,rod :12mm dia .max opening :65mm.
die-cast alloy,chrome plated,rod :10mm dia .max opeing :40mm
chrome plated.for object:0-70mm.
Chrome plated.For object:0-30mm.
Chromed alloy.for articles 0-40mm
Chrome plated alloy,360 degree adjustable
Ni/Cr plated,for fixing perpendicular structures.
Chrome plated alloy,suitiable for multilevel and three dimension constructions.
item no. for rod dia.
CB260-16 16mm
CB260-27 27mm
item no. model REMARK
TH800-10 without finger grip plated steel
TH800-20 with finger grip plated steel
item no.
TH810-10
item no. model
FD100-25 chromed
TH810-20 plastic coated
item no. model
SD100-25 chromed
TH810-21 plastic coated
item no. model total length
TC100-14 plated steel 45mm
TC100-24 AISI304 60mm
item no. for tubing dia
TC300-08 0-8mm
TC300-12 0-10mm
item no.
TH100-08
item no. max .opening
TH200-12 12mm
TH200-17 17mm
TH200-20 20mm
TH200-25 25mm
TH200-30 30mm
TH200-40 40mm
item no. total length
TC200-40 40mm
TC200-50 50mm
TC200-60 60mm
TC200-70 70mm
TC200-80 80mm
Hoffman's tubing clip
Mohr's tubing clip
Test tube holder (hard wood)
Alloy test tube and thermometer holder
Test tube and thermometer swivel holder (alloy)
Mohr's tube clip
Spring tubing clamps
Hoffman side hinged clip
Universal bosshead
Test tube holder (metal wire)
For cross and parallel arrangement.chrome plated alloy.
Spring steel.Hold tubes up to 30mm diameter.
With steel spring for tubes to 20mm
Chrome plated alloy,with spring loaded jaws.for tube 0-25mm.
Chrome plated alloy,with bosshead and spring loaded jaws.for tube 0-25mm.
According to Mhr,made of spring steel
Center hinged spring and acetal plastic,provide on/off flow control for flexible tubing.
Zinc-alloy Nickel plated with controlthumb screw.
Hoffman type,brass made,bottom hinged and nickel plated.Allow variable flow control.
According to Mohr.made of brass,Ni plated.
item no. total length
TC201-50 50mm
TC201-60 60mm
TC201-70 70mm
TC201-80 80mm
item no. model total length
TA500-150 plated steel 150mm
TA500-200 plated steel 200mm
TA500-220 plated steel 220mm
TA500-250 plated steel 250mm
TA500-300 plated steel 300mm
TA500-350 plated steel 350mm
TA500-400 plated steel 400mm
TA500-450 plated steel 450mm
TA500-500 plated steel 500mm
TA500-600 plated steel 600mm
TA600-150 stainess steel 150mm
TA600-200 stainess steel 200mm
TA600-220 stainess steel 220mm
TA600-250 stainess steel 250mm
TA600-300 stainess steel 300mm
TA600-350 stainess steel 350mm
TA600-400 stainess steel 400mm
TA600-450 stainess steel 450mm
TA600-500 stainess steel 500mm
TA600-600 stainess steel 600mm
item no. model total length
TA700-150 plated steel 150mm
TA700-200 plated steel 200mm
TA700-220 plated steel 220mm
TA700-250 plated steel 250mm
TA700-300 plated steel 300mm
TA700-350 plated steel 350mm
TA800-150 stainless steel 150mm
TA800-200 stainless steel 200mm
TA800-220 stainless steel 220mm
TA800-250 stainless steel 250mm
TA800-300 stainless steel 300mm
TA800-350 stainless steel 350mm
item no. length
TB500-10 250mm
TB500-20 300mm
item no. length
TB400-10 250mm
TB400-20 300mm
item no. Model
CS610-12 12
CS610-18 18
CS610-28 28
Dish tong(forceps)
Sperical joint pinch clamp
Mohr's tubing clip
Crucible tongs
Crucible tongs
Beaker tong
According to mohr.made of brass.Nickel plated.one piece design.
Flat hinge.Bowed type.Dimension given is overall length.
Flat hinge.straight type .dimesion given is overal length
Made of AISI304,fiberglass sleeve for high temperature project
Made of AISI304,three finger type for stable operation.
Spring closing action.Unique forked shaaped jaws provide uniform compression for
safe,leak-free seals.screw locking device for maximum security.stainless steel bright
polished finish for years of chemical resistance.
CS610-35 35
CS610-50 50
CS610-65 65
Made of platsic(POM)
item no. model colour
CC210-10 10 green
CC210-12 12 purple
CC210-14 14 yellow
CC210-19 19 blue
CC210-24 24 green
CC210-29 29 red
CC210-34 34 orange
CC210-40 40 yellow
CC210-45 45 brown
item no. model
CC200-10 10/19
CC200-12 12/21
CC200-14 14/23
CC200-19 19/26
CC200-24 24/29
CC200-29 29/32
CC200-34
CC200-40
CC200-45 45/40
item no. colour
CR030-12 red
CR030-14 black
item no.

GC100-20 0-50mm(2〞) black
GC100-30 0-75mm(3〞) black
GC100-40 0-100mm(4〞) black
GC100-50 0-125mm(5〞) black
GC170-10 0-25mm(1〞) blue
GC170-20 0-50mm(2〞) blue
GC170-30 0-75mm(3〞) blue
GC170-40 0-100mm(4〞) blue
GC170-50 0-125mm(5〞) blue
item no. model tubes Dia.
ST300-10 PVC coated 6*2 16mm
ST300-20 PVC coated 6*2 25mm
ST300-30 AISI304 6*2 16mm
ST300-40 AISI305 6*2 25mm
item no. weight(kg) I.D.(mm) flasks
WR300-48 0,22 48 50-500ml
WR300-56 0,45 56 250-1000ml
WR300-61 0,68 61 1000-2000ml
WR300-74 0,91 74 1-5L
WR300-70 70
WR300-90 90
item no. model tubes Dia.mm
ST400-10 PVC coated 6*4 16
ST400-20 PVC coated 6*5 25
ST400-30 AISI304 6*6 16